769
P
o
w
e
r
P
ro

To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Comes with instruction sheet.
Ordering Example: MCL10-10PK, 10 A fuse, pack of 10, £25.
PACK AMP  PACK AMP
MODEL NO. OF 10 RATING MODEL NO. OF 10 RATING
MEQ.25-10PK £33.50 0.25 MEQ5-10PK £29.50 5
MEQ.5-10PK 31.50 0.5 MEQ6-10PK 29.50 6
MEQ1-10PK 29.50 1 MEQ7-10PK 31.50 7
MEQ1.5-10PK 31.50 1.5 MEQ8-10PK 29.50 8
MEQ2-10PK 29.50 2 MEQ10-10PK 29.50 10
MEQ2.5-10PK 31.50 2.5 MEQ12-10PK 29.50 12
MEQ3-10PK 29.50 3 MEQ15-10PK 29.50 15
MEQ3.5-10PK 33.50 3.5 MEQ20-10PK 29.50 20
MEQ4-10PK 29.50 4 MEQ25-10PK 29.50 25
MEQ4.5-10PK 36.00 4.5 MEQ30-10PK 29.50 30
Starts at
£24
Pack of 10 MCL10-10PK, £25,
shown larger than
actual size.
MEQ30-10PK, £29.50,
shown larger than
actual size.
TIME DELAY FUSES
770
PACK AMP    PACK AMP
MODEL NO. OF 10 RATING MODEL NO. OF 10 RATING
MOL.5-10PK £7.70 0.5 MOL6-10PK £6.20 6
MOL1-10PK 6.20 1 MOL8-10PK 6.20 8
MOL1.5-10PK 7.70 1.5 MOL10-10PK 5.50 10
MOL2-10PK 6.20 2 MOL15-10PK 5.50 10
MOL2.5-10PK 7.70 2.5 MOL20-10PK 7.70 20
MOL3-10PK 6.20 3 MOL25-10PK 7.70 25
MOL4-10PK 7.70 4 MOL30-10PK 6.70 30
MOL5-10PK 6.20 5
PACK AMP  PACK AMP
MODEL NO. OF 10 RATING MODEL NO. OF 10 RATING
MEN.5-10PK £12.50 0.5 MEN5-10PK £11.00 5
MEN.6-10PK 12.50 0.6 MEN6-10PK 11.75 6
MEN1-10PK 11.75 1 MEN7-10PK 11.00 7
MEN1.4-10PK 15.00 1.4 MEN8-10PK 11.00 8
MEN1.5-10PK 12.50 1.5 MEN10-10PK 11.00 10
MEN2-10PK 11.00 2 MEN12-10PK 12.50 12
MEN2.5-10PK 11.75 2.5 MEN15-10PK 11.25 15
MEN3-10PK 11.00 3 MEN20-10PK 11.75 20
MEN3.5-10PK 11.00 3.5 MEN25-10PK 12.50 25
MEN4-10PK 11.00 4 MEN30-10PK 11.75 30
To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Time-Delay 500V Fuses
� Compact Dimensions
� Fiber Tube Construction
� Time-Delay Allows Harmless
Inductive Surges to Pass Without
Needless Fuse Opening
The MEQ midget class time delay fuse is
ideal for the many applications including
supplemental protection of transformers,
solenoids, and other high inrush circuits.
SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions: 10 mm ferrule,
38 mm length
Weight: Approx 0.09 Kg
Voltage Rating: MEQ - 500 Vac